ROBY RACING

. Grobnik 4,168 Km
Prove Cronometrate 18.6.2012. 10:00 .
Qualifying started at 9:58:53
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 1:38.208 +1.098 11:51:29.235 3 1:45.354 +2.741 10:06:17.546
(120) Aleksander SUSNIK p16 2:13.999 +36.889 11:53:43.234 4 1:46.090 +3.477 10:08:03.636
1 1:37.472 +2.905 10:01:32.717 17 2:38.576 +1:01.466 11:56:21.810 p5 2:16.234 +33.621 10:10:19.870
2 1:35.734 +1.167 10:03:08.451 p18 2:09.955 +32.845 11:58:31.765 6 41:12.278  +39:29.665 10:51:32.148
3 1:34.726 +0.159 10:04:43.177 19 29:01.339 +27:24.229 12:27:33.104 7 1:43.897 +1.284 10:53:16.045
4 1:34.567 10:06:17.744 p20 2:11.297 +34.187 12:29:44.401 8 1:43.277 +0.664 10:54:59.322
5 1:35.313 +0.746 10:07:53.057 9 1:44.305 +1.692 10:56:43.627
p6 2:30.332 +55.765 10:10:23.389 (28) Corrado CEREA p10 2:19.059 +36.446 10:59:02.686
1 2:11.087 +32.555 10:21:01.831 11 36:13.449  +34:30.836 11:35:16.135
(42) Manlio SAI 2 1:42.055 +3.523 10:22:43.886 12 1:44.064 +1.451 11:37:00.199
1 1:40.905 +4.475 10:47:40.059 3 1:39.881 +1.349 10:24:23.767 13 1:47.054 +4.441 11:38:47.253
2 1:39.333 +2.903 10:49:19.392 4 1:38.532 10:26:02.299 14 1:43.995 +1.382 11:40:31.248
p3 1:50.644 +14.214 10:51:10.036 15 1:43.358 +0.745 11:42:14.606
4 22:26.372  +20:49.942 11:13:36.408 (72) Emanuele DECOLLE p16 2:14.970 +32.357 11:44:29.576
p5 1:53.847 +17.417 11:15:30.255 1 1:44.969 +5.392 10:42:05.721 17 33:25.015  +31:42.402 12:17:54.591
6 6:21.778 +4:45,348 11:21:52.033 p2 1:53.923 +14.346 10:43:59.644 18 1:42.613 12:19:37.204
7 1:36.726 +0.296 11:23:28.759 3 3:50.111 +2:10.534 10:47:49.755 19 1:43.933 +1.320 12:21:21.137
8 1:37.690 +1.260 11:25:06.449 4 1:41.025 +1.448 10:49:30.780 20 1:44.095 +1.482 12:23:05.232
9 1:36.430 11:26:42.879 5 1:41.113 +1.536 10:51:11.893 p21 2:18.403 +35.790 12:25:23.635
p10 1:53.985 +17.555 11:28:36.864 6 1:39.577 10:52:51.470
p7 2:18.199 +38.622 10:55:09.669 (23) Massimo SCHIAVO
(14) Beniamino FURLAN 8 19:05.060  +17:25.483 11:14:14.729 1 1:47.021 +4.008 10:18:08.765
1 1:38.398 +1.897 10:00:31.957 9 1:41.062 +1.485 11:15:55.791 2 1:46.187 +3.174 10:19:54.952
2 1:36.501 10:02:08.458 10 1:40.711 +1.134 11:17:36.502 3 1:45.029 +2.016 10:21:39.981
p3 2:04.186 +27.685 10:04:12.644 1 1:39.927 +0.350 11:19:16.429 4 1:45.224 +2.211 10:23:25.205
p4 28:36.243  +26:59.742 10:32:48.887 12 1:39.658 +0.081 11:20:56.087 p5 2:11.918 +28.905 10:25:37.123
5 30:39.691  +29:03.190 11:03:28.578 p13 2:05.928 +26.351 11:23:02.015 6 26:43.883  +25:00.870 10:52:21.006
p6 2:14.768 +38.267 11:05:43.346 14 39:19.445  +37:39.868 12:02:21.460 7 1:46.696 +3.683 10:54:07.702
p7 9:52.910  +8:16.409 11:15:36.256 15 1:42.658 +3.081 12:04:04.118 8 1:48.005 +4.992 10:55:55.707
p8 9:21.941 +7:45.440 11:24:58.197 16 1:42.547 +2.970 12:05:46.665 9 1:44.541 +1.528 10:57:40.248
p9 26:40.282  +25:03.781 11:51:38.479 17 1:42.179 +2.602 12:07:28.844 10 1:44.581 +1.568 10:59:24.829
p10 27:31.953  +25:55.452 12:19:10.432 p18 1:53.590 +14.013 12:09:22.434 11 1:43.013 11:01:07.842
} p12 2:07.317 +24.304 11:03:15.159
(19) Cristian CREPALDI (59) Miran KOVAC p13 47:26.815  +45:43.802 11:50:41.974
1 1:36.628 10:19:18.180 1 3:44.867 +2:04.755 10:09:21.876 14 17:12.211  +15:29.198 12:07:54.185
2 1:37.343 +0.715 10:20:55.523 2 1:44.347 +4.235 10:11:06.223 15 1:44.934 +1.921 12:09:39.119
3 1:36.688 +0.060 10:22:32.211 3 1:41.096 +0.984 10:12:47.319 16 1:43.469 +0.456 12:11:22.588
p4 1:54.709 +18.081 10:24:26.920 4 1:40.501 +0.389 10:14:27.820 17 1:43.423 +0.410 12:13:06.011
5 27:24.497  +25:47.869 10:51:51.417 5 1:40.789 +0.677 10:16:08.609 p18 1:57.759 +14.746 12:15:03.770
6 1:42.753 +6.125 10:53:34.170 6 1:40.112 10:17:48.721
7 1:38.534 +1.906 10:55:12.704 p7 2:05.446 +25.334 10:19:54.167 (696) Emanuele PORRA
8 1:38.881 +2.253 10:56:51.585 8 45:59.323  +44:19.211 11:05:53.490 1 12:44.824  +11:01.560 10:58:54.984
p9 2:02.801 +26.173 10:58:54.386 9 1:42.316 +2.204 11:07:35.806 2 1:51.773 +8.509 11:00:46.757
10 45:14.647  +43:38.019 11:44:09.033 10 1:41.328 +1.216 11:09:17.134 3 1:47.514 +4.250 11:02:34.271
11 1:38.768 +2.140 11:45:47.801 pil 1:59.729 +19.617 11:11:16.863 p4 2:00.971 +17.707 11:04:35.242
12 1:36.916 +0.288 11:47:24.717 12 46:25.350  +44:45.238 11:57:42.213 5 12:00.098  +10:16.834 11:16:35.340
13 1:37.118 +0.490 11:49:01.835 13 1:43.309 +3.197 11:59:25.522 p6 2:04.040 +20.776 11:18:39.380
14 2:01.111 +24.483 11:51:02.946 14 1:40.681 +0.569 12:01:06.203 7 15:37.964  +13:54.700 11:34:17.344
15 2:00.161 +23.533 11:53:03.107 p15 2:01.307 +21.195 12:03:07.510 p8 1:59.477 +16.213 11:36:16.821
p16 2:03.955 +27.327 11:55:07.062 16 6:34.775 +4:54.663 12:09:42.285 9 35:34.546  +33:51.282 12:11:51.367
17 1:40.506 +0.394 12:11:22.791 10 1:46.188 +2.924 12:13:37.555
(155) Alessandro CARRARO p18 1:57.343 +17.231 12:13:20.134 11 1:43.873 +0.609 12:15:21.428
1 1:38.123 +1.013 10:19:21.919 12 1:43.264 12:17:04.692
2 1:38.656 +1.546 10:21:00.575 (68) Ivan SERAFINI p13 2:05.264 +22.000 12:19:09.956
p3 2:09.515 +32.405 10:23:10.090 1 2:01.789 +19.868 10:32:54.040
4 28:54.932  +27:17.822 10:52:05.022 2 1:42.952 +1.031 10:34:36.992 (51) Massimo MASCARELLA
5 1:41.984 +4.874 10:53:47.006 p3 20:06.770 +18:24.849 10:54:43.762 1 2:23.460 +39.691 10:16:16.568
6 1:43.829 +6.719 10:55:30.835 4 2:04.177 +22.256 10:56:47.939 2 1:48.913 +5.144 10:18:05.481
7 1:39.001 +1.891 10:57:09.836 p5 54:12.880 +52:30.959 11:51:00.819 3 1:46.968 +3.199 10:19:52.449
8 1:38.422 +1.312 10:58:48.258 6 2:01.290 +19.369 11:53:02.109 p4 24:37.204  +22:53.435 10:44:29.653
9 1:37.110 11:00:25.368 7 1:41.921 11:54:44.030 5 2:13.169 +29.400 10:46:42.822
p10 2:23.804 +46.694 11:02:49.172 8 1:42.161 +0.240 11:56:26.191 p6 7:33.942 +5:50.173 10:54:16.764
11 42:06.779  +40:29.669 11:44:55.951 y 7 2:15.565 +31.796 10:56:32.329
12 1:39.016 +1.906 11:46:34.967 (82) Rok POGACNIK 8 1:47.142 +3.373 10:58:19.471
13 1:37.878 +0.768 11:48:12.845 1 1:45.617 +3.004 10:02:45.770 p9 47:30.089  +45:46.320 11:45:49.560
14 1:38.182 +1.072 11:49:51.027 2 1:46.422 +3.809 10:04:32.192 10 2:14.692 +30.923 11:48:04.252
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ROBY RACING

. Grobnik 4,168 Km
Prove Cronometrate 18.6.2012. 10:00 .
Qualifying started at 9:58:53
.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

11 1:45.634 +1.865 11:49:49.886

12 1:44.537 +0.768 11:51:34.423

13 1:44.583 +0.814 11:53:19.006

pl4 23:51.985 +22:08.216 12:17:10.991

15 2:10.175 +26.406 12:19:21.166

16 1:43.769 12:21:04.935

17 1:43.771 +0.002 12:22:48.706

18 1:43.881 +0.112 12:24:32.587

(6) Roberto POZZARI

1 1:57.474 +12.588 10:44:06.688

2 1:51.287 +6.401 10:45:57.975

3 1:49.799 +4.913 10:47:47.774
p4 2:00.165 +15.279 10:49:47.939
5 22:18.077  +20:33.191 11:12:06.016

6 1:46.479 +1.593 11:13:52.495

7 1:44.886 11:15:37.381

8 1:45.274 +0.388 11:17:22.655
p9 2:00.938 +16.052 11:19:23.593
p10 6:01.444 +4:16.558 11:25:25.037
11 3:11.816 +1:26.930 11:28:36.853
12 1:47.997 +3.111 11:30:24.850
13 1:48.762 +3.876 11:32:13.612
pl4 2:08.293 +23.407 11:34:21.905

(69) Christian BERGAMASCO

1 1:47.031 +1.140 10:01:23.770
p2 2:04.605 +18.714 10:03:28.375
3 4:11.416 +2:25.525 10:07:39.791

4 1:46.543 +0.652 10:09:26.334

5 1:46.316 +0.425 10:11:12.650
p6 2:17.518 +31.627 10:13:30.168
7 40:14.881  +38:28.990 10:53:45.049

8 1:46.868 +0.977 10:55:31.917

9 1:47.657 +1.766 10:57:19.574
10 1:45.891 10:59:05.465
pll 2:18.250 +32.359 11:01:23.715
12 24:30.246  +22:44.355 11:25:53.961
13 1:49.999 +4.108 11:27:43.960
14 1:47.743 +1.852 11:29:31.703
p15 2:10.140 +24.249 11:31:41.843

(17) Alan GRAZIADEI

1 2:03.509 +4.476  10:39:54.243
p2 2:25.463 +26.430  10:42:19.706
3 14:17.394  +12:18361  10:56:37.100
4 2:03.200 +4.167  10:58:40.300
p5 2:23.421 +24388  11:01:03.721
6 47:35.474  +45:36.441  11:48:39.195
7 2:01.916 +2.883  11:50:41.111
8 2:01.794 +2.761  11:52:42.905
p9 2:29.284 +30251  11:55:12.189
10 8:42.201  +6:43.168  12:03:54.390
1 1:59.033 12:05:53.423
p12 2:17.254 +18221  12:08:10.677
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